255
37
Fall arrest info 256
  256
Personal safety harness sets 258
  258
Harnesses 260
  260

ar
ds
37
12 mm Safety working rope TUTOR
Properties
 - Standard delivery: at one end with a carabiner, at the other end a loop.
 - TUTOR working line is recognizable by the yellow diagonal line.
 - Core mantle line with low elongation.
Norm:
 - EN 1891
type diameter
(mm)
length
(m)
Productid
WLT-10M 12 10 1761141
WLT-15M 12 15 1761142
WLT-20M 12 20 1761143
WLT-30M 12 30 1761145
WLT-40M 12 40 1761144
12 mm Safety working rope DYNAFLEX
Properties
 - Standard delivery: at one end with a carabiner, at the other end a loop.
 - DYNAFLEX working line is recognizable by the Blue diagonal line.
Norm:
 - EN 892
type diameter
(mm)
length
(m)
Productid
WLD-10M 12 10 1761151
WLD-15M 12 15 1761152
WLD-20M 12 20 1761153
WLD-30M 12 30 1761154
WLD-40M 12 40 1761155
269
37
Fa
ll